
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON1:52.13

1 020488685 RENAU CENTELLES PACO 1989

2 020479743 FERRER RAMBLA ENRIQUE 1988

3 020464070 BEAS NICOLAU ADRIAN 1982

4 020492715 LOZANO MAGRO ALEJANDRO 1989

2 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON1:52.97

1 073566490 PERPIÑA GIRONA DARIO 1988

2 022596759 TOLEDO HINAREJOS EDUARDO 1988

3 029209777 SANTONJA MOLINA IGNACIO 1988

4 053059165 VALERA TALAVERA OMAR 1988

3 PRE-MASTER +C.W.P. CASTELLAE E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON1:55.46

1 071276056 MARTIN ANGULO DANIEL 1982

2 071292903 DEL VAL OLALLA RODRIGO 1989

3 071266747 ALONSO DE SANTOCILDES NEB S. 1988

4 071292346 VILLALAIN LINARES RUBEN 1987

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON1:58.30

1 048959944 GARCIA SANCHEZ RAFAEL 1986

2 049028776 DEL MORAL GOMEZ JUAN D. 1986

3 049029892 VARGAS CABRERA ALEJANDRO 1987

4 048879401 PACHECO POLO PEDRO 1985

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON2:00.03

1 032061425 RAMOS AVILES BASILIO 1989

2 032057601 HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE 1987

3 008874485 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA JORGE 1980

4 020479245 CAMAÑ BELLMUNT CARLOS 1986

6 PRE-MASTER +CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR M 27/03/2010 BENIMAMET2:01.00

1 020484010 ALDAMA LORITE ALEJANDRO 1987

2 020470679 MONDRAGON PERIS ALEJANDRO 1988

3 020481399 BORRAS MARTIN-LORENTE CONRADO 1987

4 020489722 SALVADOR PEREZ VICENT 1990

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILANOVA E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON2:02.13

1 047839295 MARRUGAT DUAIGUES ORIOL 1988

2 046405187 BELLIDO ANDRES CARLOS 1989

3 052421008 HERRERA MARTINEZ F.J. 1982

4 X7556458S SYLKA YAROSLAV** 1990

8 C.N. ALMENDRALEJO M 12/12/2010 MERIDA2:03.04

1 044786427 ALVAREZ EXPOSITO RAUL 1987

2 044781463 ROMERO ALVAREZ FCO. JAVIER 1986

3 044781462 ROMERO ALVAREZ LUIS CARLOS 1989

4 044780575 NUÑEZ NIETO LUIS ALBERTO 1979
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

9 PRE-MASTER +C.N. PISCIS-MISLATA M 07/03/2010 MONTE TOSSAL2:07.31

1 053058505 TERUEL CLARES VICTOR 1991

2 053250372 PALMERO MARTIN MIGUEL 1987

3 053059268 CABEZUELO GOMEZ JAVIER 1983

4 053250723 ARRIBAS BOSCA RAUL 1987

10 C.N.JAEN MASTER E 18/12/2010 JAEN2:09.68

1 077358035 ZAFRA BARBERO JORGE JUAN 1989

2 077344582 DEL JESUS CAÑETE JUAN M. 1985

3 077331644 PINTO LUDEÑA ARTURO 1984

4 077350495 RUIZ CHAMORRO MANUEL 1989

11 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 12/06/2010 OVIEDO2:13.25

1 053526306 OLEA COOMONTE JAVIER 1977

2 053555122 JIMENEZ DIEZ DAVID 1989

3 053541565 VALDES FRIAS DAVID 1980

4 010884312 ROBLEDO GARCIA JOSE LUIS 1979

12 PRE-MASTER +C.N. INCA E 10/04/2010 PALMA M.2:15.26

1 043132717 JERONIMO SOLIS ANDRES 1979

2 041521836 GILI BELTRAN ANDRES 1986

3 041524122 COLL QUETGLAS MIGUEL 1989

4 041521966 GILI BELTRAN TONI 1988

13 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 27/02/2010 MADRID_TCHAMARTIN2:15.44

14 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILLALBA E 10/04/2010 PALMA M.2:17.80

1 050992011 SOLER SERGIO 1989

2 005366052 SIDRACH DE CARDONA DEL PO G. 1988

3 014320783 HERRERO DE CAMPOS A. 1989

4 070823778 MUÑOZ MAÑAS  IVAN 1988

15 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 27/02/2010 MADRID_CANOE2:25.13

1 077589886 GARCÍA MÁRQUEZ PABLO 1982

2 045741334 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ DE PUERTA A. 1986

3 044608509 CHEHAB GARRIDO GUZMAN 1987

4 075910750 LLORET PEREZ DEL YERRO L.A. 1989

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

1 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 27/11/2010 JEREZ5:08.16

1 031713468 SANCHEZ TORRES SERGIO 1985

2 031694449 ROMERO ROMERO GABRIEL 1981

3 032057008 DE LA CERDA MONTES-OCA JAVIER 1987

4 045325462 MUÑOZ TRUJILLO DAVID 1989

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO

CATEGORIA
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 29/01/2010 CASTELLON1:41.66

1 020488685 RENAU CENTELLES PACO 1989

2 020479743 FERRER RAMBLA ENRIQUE 1988

3 020492715 LOZANO MAGRO ALEJANDRO 1989

4 020464070 BEAS NICOLAU ADRIAN 1982

2 PRE-MASTER +C.W.P. CASTELLAE E 29/01/2010 CASTELLON1:43.60

1 071266747 ALONSO DE SANTOCILDES NEB S. 1988

2 071292903 DEL VAL OLALLA RODRIGO 1989

3 071276056 MARTIN ANGULO DANIEL 1982

4 071292346 VILLALAIN LINARES RUBEN 1987

3 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 29/01/2010 CASTELLON1:46.09

1 047082121 LÓPEZ MORENO RAFAEL 1988

2 022591698 DÍAZ SANMARTÍN PEDRO 1986

3 029211806 ALVAREZ MARTÍNEZ IÑAKI 1988

4 024386653 RODILLA CARRASCO JAVIER 1987

4 C.N.JAEN MASTER E 18/12/2010 JAEN1:47.24

1 077350495 RUIZ CHAMORRO MANUEL 1989

2 077344582 DEL JESUS CAÑETE JUAN M. 1985

3 077347821 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ ANTONIO J. 1987

4 077358035 ZAFRA BARBERO JORGE JUAN 1989

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 29/01/2010 CASTELLON1:47.62

1 032061425 RAMOS AVILES BASILIO 1989

2 048975748 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ROBERTO 1987

3 032057601 HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE 1987

4 020479245 CAMAÑ BELLMUNT CARLOS 1986

6 C.N. AVILES E 11/12/2010 GIJON1:48.10

1 011391172 SANCHEZ RIESGO ENRIQUE 1984

2 071883212 GONZALEZ NISTAL RAFAEL 1984

3 011444008 FERRER ROBLES ELOY 1985

4 071883484 HERNANDEZ BLANCO ELMO MANUEL 1981

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILANOVA E 29/01/2010 CASTELLON1:48.77

1 X7556458S SYLKA YAROSLAV** 1990

2 046405187 BELLIDO ANDRES CARLOS 1989

3 052421008 HERRERA MARTINEZ F.J. 1982

4 047839295 MARRUGAT DUAIGUES ORIOL 1988

8 R.G.C. COVADONGA E 11/12/2010 GIJON1:50.35

1 010880545 LORENZO RABANAL JORGE 1971

2 010880541 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JESUS A. 1972

3 053533145 FERNANDEZ MORO IVAN 1978

4 010887866 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ HECTOR 1973
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

9 C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 11/12/2010 GIJON1:51.38

1 010862155 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ IGNACIO 1968

2 010884312 ROBLEDO GARCIA JOSE LUIS 1979

3 053555122 JIMENEZ DIEZ  DAVID 1989

4 010891623 FRIERA GARCIA ISAAC 1975

10 C.N. CAMARGO E 11/12/2010 GIJON1:51.69

1 072046507 FERNANDEZ RUIZ PABLO 1979

2 072056079 HERRERIA LANZA BORJA 1981

3 072136583 SAL DIAZ DIEGO 1982

4 072067322 MOVELLAN FERNANDEZ FERNANDO 1984

11 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA M 13/02/2010 INEF LLEIDA1:52.68

1 043455507 PASCUAL PEÑA JAVIER 1986

2 040594967 PUJULA BECH PAU 1984

3 047698881 FRANCO BO JOSE 1985

4 047695795 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ JOSE 1988

12 PRE-MASTER +CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 10/04/2010 PALMA M.1:52.90

1 020249215 FORCADA POZA RUBEN 1990

2 048587939 CERVERA MIGUEL DANIEL 1990

3 020470679 MONDRAGON ALEJANDRO 1988

4 020489691 FERNANDEZ VALENTIN 1988

13 MPVETUS E 24/01/2010 CAMPOLONGO1:58.63

1 044076835 ALBERTE OTERO DIEGO 1982

2 053111485 RIOS FERRADAS AGUSTIN 1979

3 076927934 HERNANDEZ  VILLAVERDE OSCAR 1979

4 077416855 FERRER REY DANIEL 1986

14 C.N. WAT. ASTILLERO E 11/12/2010 GIJON1:59.29

1 047217513 CENJOR MANZANO NACHO 1984

2 072035079 ARROYO GUTIERREZ MIGUEL 1978

3 002020414 PARADA CLERIGO RUBEN 1975

4 053106901 ROMAN MOLERO FERNANDO 1982

15 C.N. CIUDAD DE GIJON E 11/12/2010 GIJON1:59.44

1 012411284 PARRELLADA GARCIA IGNACIO 1982

2 010903534 GONZALEZ CARRIL VICTOR 1977

3 010073149 LOPEZ BLANCO GREGORIO LUIS 1967

4 009358490 NUÑO MATEO FRANCISCO J. 1962

16 CARBALL E 24/01/2010 CAMPOLONGO2:00.51

1 015505803 BOUZAN ALONSO ADRIAN 1988

2 072748050 PEREZ OCHOA ANDER 1988

3 047378902 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN JOSE Mª 1986

4 051070002 REY MARTINEZ RICARDO 1976
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

17 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILLALBA E 10/04/2010 PALMA M.2:01.15

1 050992011 SOLER SERGIO 1989

2 070823778 MUÑOZ MAÑAS  IVAN 1988

3 005366052 SIDRACH DE CARDONA DEL PO G. 1988

4 014320783 HERRERO DE CAMPOS A. 1989

18 C.N. LAS ANCLAS CASTRILLO E 12/06/2010 OVIEDO2:01.24

1 011423566 RIVERO DOMINGO RICARDO 1978

2 011397506 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE MARIA 1961

3 011442767 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ J.A. 1978

4 011433620 ANGULO VILLANUEVA JONATHAN 1977

19 C.N. OVIMASTER E 11/12/2010 GIJON2:06.60

1 009433217 GRANDA  JUAN IÑIGO 1976

2 009437487 RODERO  ALBA  ENMANUEL 1981

3 078543790 MARCET MANRIQUE ISMAEL 1979

4 045434799 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ MARCOS 1984

20 CLUB NATACION PONTEAREA M 14/02/2010 PONTEAREAS2:28.22

1 036105995 ÁLVAREZ VIDAL  JOSE ANTONIO 1971

2 076901283 CONDE MARTÍNEZ ELADIO 1987

3 048394618 ALIAGA SOLA ALBERTO 1977

4 035575527 DASILVA ÁLVAREZ GILBERTO 1988

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

1 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 27/11/2010 JEREZ4:21.44

1 045325462 MUÑOZ TRUJILLO DAVID 1989

2 008862079 HERNANDEZ PEÑA RODRIGO 1981

3 032057601 HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE 1987

4 032057008 DE LA CERDA MONTES-OCA JAVIER 1987

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO

CATEGORIA

1 C.N. ALMENDRALEJO M 12/12/2010 MERIDA2:21.47

1 045557248 DIAZ MORUNO  NOELIA 1989

2 044777682 LOPEZ PERTEGAL  BELEN 1989

3 034776366 MARTIN PEREZ MARIA PIEDAD 1982

4 044782509 DIAZ LAVADO  ANA MARIA 1986

2 PRE-MASTER +C. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON2:23.48

1 020248620 TAUSTE HEREDIA ELISA 1981

2 053380860 CARDONA MONZONIS ANNA 1987

3 020481321 GARCIA ARNAU NEUS 1987

4 020290139 MARTI CATALUÑA LUA 1990
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO

CATEGORIA

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCALAH M 27/02/2010 MADRID_T.CHAMARTIN2:23.52

1 009034219 DE LA VEGA FERNANDEZ AZAHARA 1987

2 009047126 BERRIO SALINAS UXUE 1989

3 009039947 FERNANDEZ  SERNA TANIA 1990

4 009050889 HUERTA VILLADANGOS CONCEPCION 1987

4 C.N. SEVILLA E 18/12/2010 JAEN2:24.33

1 075774292 ABAD ALVAREZ-BENAVIDES MARIA 1987

2 028824598 ESCRIBANO GONZALEZ LAURA 1988

3 053278662 CAPOTE DE LA CALLE CARMEN 1987

4 028805805 VALLE VIDAL MARTA 1981

5 PRE-MASTER +CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR M 27/03/2010 BENIMAMET2:27.16

1 020492428 FELIP LOPEZ PATRICIA 1991

2 020244786 VILLALONGA AGUT LLEDO 1990

3 020475431 NOVA HERREROS JENNIFER 1987

4 020493032 VIEJO MARTI MARIOLA 1991

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID M 27/02/2010 MADRID_CANOE2:30.89

1 306145459 MORRIS RACHEL 1986

2 076941979 VILLAARMEA FERNANDEZ PALOMA 1986

3 071557709 JIMENEZ BODAS JOSEFINA 1986

4 047280780 ORTIZ MARTIN ANA MARIA 1984

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILLALBA M 27/02/2010 MADRID_T.CHAMARTIN2:31.30

1 070077244 LOPEZ ISASI MAIDER 1988

2 053765048 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA BELEN 1990

3 070080724 CASTRO SANCHEZ BERMEJO IRENE 1990

4 053730159 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA ROCIO 1988

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON2:31.78

1 074727907 MALDONADO COLLADO LUZ MARIA 1986

2 012340494 LOPEZ BELTRAN IRINA 1990

3 078215145 GONZALEZ GUERRA MARIA DOLORES 1982

4 075794954 RIVAS ASENSIO ELISA 1989

9 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA M 27/03/2010 BENIMAMET2:35.92

1 029207376 GUARCH PÉREZ CLARA 1991

2 044886067 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ RAQUEL 1988

3 044526898 PIQUER EDO NEREA 1988

4 0X4104263 FLORIÁN PULIDO M.A. 1991

10 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 27/02/2010 MADRID_CANOE2:37.91

1 018368840 RAINEY LAURA CATHERINE 1986

2 C8P7WN28 WINTER ANJA KATHARINA 1988

3 003891017 MARTÍN-CARO ZAPARDIEL ELVIRA 1982

4 047285075 SANTOS RANCAÑO ROCIO 1985

11 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 27/02/2010 MADRID_TCHAMARTIN2:46.52
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO

CATEGORIA

12 PRE-MASTER +CULT.DEP. CASTELLON M 27/03/2010 BENIMAMET3:10.98

1 020470940 MALAGA MARTINEZ ELENA 1986

2 020477435 LLORENS AGOST ANA 1992

3 053663431 GORRIS GIMENO ALBA 1990

4 044800730 SILVESTRE BELLVER VANESSA 1979

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO

CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 29/01/2010 CASTELLON2:03.84

1 053380860 CARDONA MONZONIS ANNA 1987

2 020290139 MARTI CATALUÑA LUA 1990

3 020481321 GARCIA ARNAU NEUS 1987

4 020248620 TAUSTE HEREDIA ELISA 1981

2 C.N. SEVILLA E 18/12/2010 JAEN2:03.99

1 028824598 ESCRIBANO GONZALEZ LAURA 1988

2 053278662 CAPOTE DE LA CALLE CARMEN 1987

3 028805805 VALLE VIDAL MARTA 1981

4 075774292 ABAD ALVAREZ-BENAVIDES MARIA 1987

3 C.N. VILAFRANCA M 27/03/2010 VILAFRANCA PENEDES2:05.00

1 047837214 MORGADES DOMENECH GEMMA 1987

2 077117753 FERRE PALACIOS MIREIA 1986

3 047840975 PALAU HILL ALBA 1987

4 047836157 ROS BOSCH ANNA 1986

4 C.N. AVILES E 12/06/2010 OVIEDO2:07.08

1 045640220 MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ ESTHER 1986

2 071880468 GARCIA GIMENO SARA 1987

3 011444234 FANJUL MENÉNDEZ CRISTINA 1978

4 071886147 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ LARA 1988

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILLALBA M 23/01/2010 MADRID2:09.63

1 053730159 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA ROCIO 1988

2 053765048 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA BELEN 1990

3 070077244 LOPEZ ISASI MAIDER 1988

4 070080724 CASTRO SANCHEZ BERMEJO IRENE 1990

6 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 29/01/2010 CASTELLON2:10.46

1 029206862 RIBES BARGUES MARTA 1986

2 044526898 PIQUER EDO NEREA 1988

3 026747192 PASCUAL BENLLIURE ANA 1985

4 023041637 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ZAIRA 1985

7 C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 11/12/2010 GIJON2:10.51

1 053558254 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ ROCIO 1991

2 053547065 GUARDADO GARCIA TAMARA 1986

3 053555892 GONZALEZ GARCIA MAYA 1990

4 053543258 GONZALEZ MENCHACA ANDREA 1982
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO

CATEGORIA

8 C.N. PRAT LLOBREGAT M 27/03/2010 VILAFRANCA PENEDES2:11.17

1 046793893 ARNAU RODRIGUEZ MARTA 1989

2 053068806 MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ MARINA 1986

3 046352187 GALCERAN AGUILAR NURIA 1986

4 046796096 CALONGE RECASENS ELISENDA 1989

9 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 29/01/2010 CASTELLON2:17.84

1 074727907 MALDONADO COLLADO LUZ MARIA 1986

2 012340494 LOPEZ BELTRAN IRINA 1990

3 075794954 RIVAS ASENSIO ELISA 1989

4 051424961 COMMEAUX GONZALEZ NOELIA 1984

10 C.N. J.B. VIVES E 12/06/2010 OVIEDO2:20.55

1 071675179 AZKARATE  PEDROSA ALMUDENA 1988

2 071645814 PARDO  DIAZ CARMEN 1980

3 009430153 TORGA  GONZALEZ MABEL 1974

4 011434249 MARTINEZ CAÑAMERO LAURA 1981

11 R.G.C. COVADONGA E 11/12/2010 GIJON2:25.18

1 029140744 ELIO VILLANUEVA MARIA CRISTINA 1966

2 053545828 MEANA RODRIGUEZ REBECA 1981

3 011410716 FERNANDEZ ARRIBAS MARTA 1965

4 053547273 AGÜERA FERNANDEZ PATRICIA 1987

12 C.N. OVIMASTER E 12/06/2010 OVIEDO2:28.25

1 009419615 CANO PEREZ LUCIA 1973

2 076950034 NUÑEZ FERNANDEZ JESICA 1982

3 009435696 FIDALGO QUINTELA MARIA 1983

4 071652431 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS AMELIA 1988

13 C.N. CAMARGO E 11/12/2010 GIJON2:49.67

1 020198002 MORRONDO MENA ALICIA 1972

2 072043331 LOPEZ MARCANO ESTHER 1980

3 020198249 RODRIGUEZ MARCOS MARIA 1975

4 072043816 ENCINAS HERRANZ JUDITH 1980

14 NPONTEA E 24/01/2010 CAMPOLONGO2:53.68

1 035585673 MEIJIDE COMESAÑA AMANDA 1990

2 076914654 GARCÍA DÍAZ IRENE 1981

3 076904440 MARTÍNEZ BOUZÓN LUCÍA 1983

4 034875082 LOPEZ ARAUJO ISABEL 1982

15 CLUB NATACION MASTER PON M 14/02/2010 PONTEAREAS3:05.22

1 000375981 BAGLIETTO MILLAN DOLORES 1952

2 035307696 LLEVOT SANCHEZ NURIA 1966

3 044270099 MAZUELA DURAN MARIA JOSE 1970

4 035309576 PAREDES RIOS ROSA Mª 1968

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO

CATEGORIA
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO

CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 31/01/2010 CASTELLON2:01.12

1 020488685 RENAU CENTELLES PACO 1989

2 020479743 FERRER RAMBLA ENRIQUE 1988

3 020481321 GARCIA ARNAU NEUS 1987

4 053380860 CARDONA MONZONIS ANNA 1987

2 C.N. ALMENDRALEJO M 12/12/2010 MERIDA2:05.72

1 045557248 DIAZ MORUNO  NOELIA 1989

2 044781463 ROMERO ALVAREZ FCO. JAVIER 1986

3 044781462 ROMERO ALVAREZ LUIS CARLOS 1989

4 034776366 MARTIN PEREZ MARIA PIEDAD 1982

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCALAH E 31/01/2010 CASTELLON2:07.45

1 009030926 GUIJARRO VARA ALFONSO 1986

2 009047126 BERRIO SALINAS UXUE 1989

3 043094968 FRANCOS CARPINTERO MIGUEL 1981

4 009050889 HUERTA VILLADANCOS CONCEPCION 1987

4 C.N. SEVILLA E 19/12/2010 JAEN2:08.08

1 077590061 ROJAS RIVILLA MIGUEL ANGEL 1984

2 028837181 LANTERO TORNOS ALFREDO 1988

3 053278662 CAPOTE DE LA CALLE CARMEN 1987

4 075774292 ABAD ALVAREZ-BENAVIDES MARIA 1987

5 C.N. AVILES E 13/06/2010 OVIEDO2:08.39

1 071883327 ALVAREZ GARCIA VERONICA 1984

2 045640220 MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ ESTHER 1986

3 011432584 FERNANDEZ ORTIZ FELIX 1975

4 071883484 HERNANDEZ BLANCO ELMO MANUEL 1981

6 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 31/01/2010 CASTELLON2:09.32

1 048566657 JOVER GARCIA RAQUEL 1984

2 020045058 GINER REGALADO ADRIÁN 1988

3 029209777 SANTONJA MOLINA IGNACIO 1988

4 029206862 RIBES BARGUES MARTA 1986

7 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA M 27/03/2010 VILAFRANCA PENEDES2:10.19

1 039904579 SORIANO SOLE ERIKA 1989

2 047695795 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ JOSE 1988

3 043455507 PASCUAL PEÑA JAVIER 1986

4 038856028 SANCHEZ HABA IANDIRA 1989

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 31/01/2010 CASTELLON2:10.55

1 074727907 MALDONADO COLLADO LUZ MARIA 1986

2 032057601 HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE 1987

3 020472301 TRUJILLO RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO 1984

4 075794954 RIVAS ASENSIO ELISA 1989
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9 C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 12/12/2010 GIJON2:15.26

1 053558254 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ ROCIO 1991

2 053555122 JIMENEZ DIEZ  DAVID 1989

3 010884312 ROBLEDO GARCIA JOSE LUIS 1979

4 053547065 GUARDADO GARCIA TAMARA 1986

10 C.N. PRAT LLOBREGAT M 27/03/2010 VILAFRANCA PENEDES2:15.41

1 046796096 CALONGE RECASENS ELISENDA 1989

2 053637224 NAJAR COLOM JAVIER 1988

3 046794597 GOMEZ TORRES CARLOS 1986

4 053068806 MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ MARINA 1986

11 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID M 10/04/2010 MADRID_M862:15.90

1 071557709 JIMENEZ BODAS JOSEFINA 1986

2 076941979 VILLAARMEA FERNANDEZ PALOMA 1986

3 000868702 UETA RYOHEI 1985

4 051466502 MORALES SANTIAGO SAMUEL 1986

12 R.G.C. COVADONGA E 12/12/2010 GIJON2:18.12

1 029140744 ELIO VILLANUEVA MARIA CRISTINA 1966

2 053547273 AGÜERA FERNANDEZ PATRICIA 1987

3 010887866 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ HECTOR 1973

4 010880545 LORENZO RABANAL JORGE 1971

13 C.N. CAMARGO E 12/12/2010 GIJON2:18.69

1 072080133 CIFRIAN CASADO GUILLERMO 1988

2 043158838 ROJANO VAZQUEZ JON 1984

3 072043816 ENCINAS HERRANZ JUDITH 1980

4 020198249 RODRIGUEZ MARCOS MARIA 1975

14 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILLALBA M 10/04/2010 MADRID_M862:19.21

1 050992011 SOLER GARCIA SERGIO 1989

2 014302783 HERRERO DE CAMPOS ALEJANDRO 1989

3 070080724 CASTRO SANCHEZ BERMEJO IRENE 1990

4 053765048 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA BELEN 1990

15 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 19/12/2010 JAEN2:22.50

1 075714165 SALVADOR HERNANDEZ SANDRA 1987

2 Y1454127N RYAN KEVIN 1986

3 075270196 LOPEZ MERCADER ALICIA 1987

4 075718292 RIVERA HURTADO DANIEL 1988

16 C.N. OVIMASTER E 12/12/2010 GIJON2:23.88

1 071649960 LOPEZ MANENDEZ ALBA 1986

2 009441240 RAMIRO COSTA GABRIEL 1973

3 045434799 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ MARCOS 1984

4 071652431 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS AMELIA 1988
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17 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 10/04/2010 MADRID_M862:24.02

1 018368840 RAINEY LAURA CATHERINE 1986

2 404350456 MITCHELL GRETA JEAN LOUISE 1986

3 407723313 HENRY MICHAEL BOYD 1986

4 075910750 LLORET PEREZ DEL YERRO L.A. 1989

18 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 10/04/2010 MADRID_M862:35.72

1 051114115 VELEZ  REZNAK MARTA 1988

2 051122063 PORTILLO ERASO ANDREA 1990

3 051119975 VÉLEZ MARTÍNEZ ÓSCAR 1990

4 051107837 DRUET LOPEZ GUILLERMO 1990

19 C.D.N. MASTER VALLADOLID E 12/12/2010 GIJON2:50.59

1 012378923 BARBUDO GONZALEZ NOEMI 1970

2 071142155 SAINZ ESTEBAN AURORA 1980

3 007950387 CASTAÑO JIMENEZ GREGORIO 1965

4 003461813 VELAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ L.A. 1972

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO

CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON1:49.20

1 020479743 FERRER RAMBLA ENRIQUE 1988

2 020481321 GARCIA ARNAU NEUS 1987

3 053380860 CARDONA MONZONIS ANNA 1987

4 020488685 RENAU CENTELLES PACO 1989

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCALAH M 10/04/2010 MADRID_M861:54.41

1 009028794 MORENO VICENTE MANUEL 1981

2 009050889 HUERTA VILLADANGOS CONCEPCION 1987

3 009039947 FERNANDEZ  SERNA TANIA 1990

4 009030926 GUIJARRO VARA ALFONSO 1986

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON1:54.86

1 074727907 MALDONADO COLLADO LUZ MARIA 1986

2 020472301 TRUJILLO RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO 1984

3 075794954 RIVAS ASENSIO ELISA 1989

4 020479245 CAMAÑ BELLMUNT CARLOS 1986

4 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON1:55.67

1 053059165 VALERA TALAVERA OMAR 1988

2 029206862 RIBES BARGUES MARTA 1986

3 044526898 PIQUER EDO NEREA 1988

4 047082121 LÓPEZ MORENO RAFAEL 1988

5 C.N. SEVILLA E 19/12/2010 JAEN1:56.36

1 028837181 LANTERO TORNOS ALFREDO 1988

2 053278662 CAPOTE DE LA CALLE CARMEN 1987

3 075774292 ABAD ALVAREZ-BENAVIDES MARIA 1987

4 070246324 GILARRANZ DOMINGUEZ LUIS JOSE 1984
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6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON1:56.52

1 049016546 ALONSO CARRILLO ROBERTO 1984

2 053457307 SELLER GONZALEZ ARTURO 1988

3 053449114 ESTEBAN BURGOS SARA 1989

4 047488731 NOTARIO MARTIN ISABEL 1981

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILANOVA E 30/01/2010 CASTELLON1:58.75

1 047639058 DIAZ AYZA ARIADNA 1983

2 047637270 FLETA BERNET CLARA 1983

3 X7556458S SYLKA YAROSLAV** 1990

4 047839295 MARRUGAT DUAIGUES ORIOL 1988

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 10/04/2010 MADRID_M862:01.93

1 407723313 HENRY MICHAEL BOYD 1986

2 070074947 GUITARD LEJARRETA BLANCA MARIA 1989

3 404350456 MITCHELL GRETA JEAN LOUISE 1986

4 053504250 SEVILLANO CARRASCOSA MARTIN 1988

9 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID M 10/04/2010 MADRID_M862:04.29

1 051466502 MORALES SANTIAGO SAMUEL 1986

2 306145459 MORRIS RACHEL 1986

3 047290779 MUÑIZ NARANJO ALBERTO 1988

4 076941979 VILLAARMEA FERNANDEZ PALOMA 1986

10 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILLALBA M 10/04/2010 MADRID_M862:06.54

1 005366052 SIDRACH DE CARDONA DEL PO G. 1988

2 070077244 LOPEZ ISASI MAIDER 1988

3 070823778 MUÑOZ MAÑAS IVAN 1988

4 070080724 CASTRO SANCHEZ BERMEJO IRENE 1990

11 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 19/12/2010 JAEN2:07.06

1 075714165 SALVADOR HERNANDEZ SANDRA 1987

2 075718292 RIVERA HURTADO DANIEL 1988

3 075270196 LOPEZ MERCADER ALICIA 1987

4 Y1454127N RYAN KEVIN 1986

12 CLUB FLUVIAL DE LUGO M 07/03/2010 BERGANTIÑOS2:11.04

1 044492637 MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ PABLO 1989

2 070804681 GARCIA GARRIDO LAURA 1980

3 044090927 CALDERON BUSTILLO JUAN 1988

4 033343961 PIÑEIRO MENDEZ  ANA 1980

13 CLUB NATACION MOS M 07/03/2010 BERGANTIÑOS2:11.49

1 035578521 FERREIRA GONZALEZ MARIA 1988

2 077005730 GARCIA MARTINEZ JOSUE 1982

3 076909510 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ ANGELA 1980

4 036122170 VILLANUEVA AREAL FRANCISCO 1978
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14 C.D.MASTER HUELVA E 27/02/2010 SEVILLA2:15.42

1 048931170 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ JOSE ANTONIO 1983

2 048948948 TEJADA LOPEZ MACARENA 1985

3 048910075 MADRONA LOZANO ALBERTO 1983

4 029439140 RUIZ PEREZ CARMEN 1976

15 A.D. FOGAR M 07/03/2010 BERGANTIÑOS2:19.68

1 072748050 PEREZ OCHOA ANDER 1988

2 015505803 BOUZAN ALONSO ADRIAN 1988

3 053164668 NAVARRETE CABEZAS OLGA Mª 1978

4 052433190 PICHEL MARTINEZ MARIA JOSEFA 1967

16 CLUB NATACION PONTEAREA M 07/03/2010 BERGANTIÑOS2:40.35

1 048394618 ALIAGA SOLA ALBERTO 1977

2 035585673 MEIJIDE COMESAÑA AMANDA 1990

3 032669818 VILARO FONTICOBA RAQUEL 1978

4 034879696 LORENZO ROCHA  ESTEBAN 1989
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